ES NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
5 . 7 . 10	
Pamela Jo (And) Yvette Drako.	
326 upham Klamatheolls, 022 97611	M06-10394
Grantor's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon
4329 Denver Ave Kkmoth Falls,	05/23/2006 03:02:46 PM
OR 97603	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address After seconding, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPAC
ramela 30 Triag	REC
gab upham st.	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
famela To Trigg	
826 uphan st KlamathFalls	
ar, 97601	
	QUITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	vette Drake
	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
	,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and ap	essors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain opurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in gon, described as follows, to-wit:
-	ath Falls Forrest Estates, Hwy 66
unit, Plat No. 2, according to the offical Plattheror	
on File in the office of the County Clerk of	
Klamath County, Oregon	
TAX account No: 3811-004 A0-00400-000	
Key NO: 460021	
Key No: 4600	41
0	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIO	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	
	Insfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \square Fix \square However, the \square or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if it	
	ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	and to individuals. Ed this instrument on Mary 23, 2006; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	ed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TR	ANSFER-
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PÉRSON'S RIGHTS, UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (200- INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED	a)). THIS
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND E	REGULA- //
TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	PERSON // APPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AP USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	PROVED OR FOR-
EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INQUIRE ABORIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CHA	DUT THE PTER 1.
OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)).	
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Alandh ss. m. 23 2006
This instrument was ac	of Alamilh) ss. May 23, 2006, knowledged before me on May 23, 2006, RACES DRAKE
	knowledged before me on,
as	/
(Secretaries es e	A
OFFICIAL SEAL () SUSIE COSTIC ()	/ Vurue Castic
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON () COMMISSION NO. 403610	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires March 13, 2010
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 13, 2010	My commission expires

ICA